IMPORTANT NUMBERS

NAME

NUMBER

NAME

NUMBER

Aging and Disability
Resources Center (ADRC)

Abandoned Vehicles
(Private property)

Abandoned Vehicles
(Public property, street)

Animal Care
BMSD Priority Access

Building Permits

Building Code Compliance

Bulk Pickup & Garbage
Collection

Business Taxes Receipts

Broward County Housing
Authority

Child Abuse/Sexual Assault
24 Hr. Crisis Hotline

Crisis

Code Violation

Consumer Protection
County Information Hotline
Elderly and Veterans Services

Environmental Response
24 Hr. Hotline

954-745-9779

954-357-9700

954-764-4357

954-359-1313

954-847 (BMSD)

2673

954-765-4400
(option 1)

311

954-765-4999
311

954-831-4000
954-739-1114

954-761-7273

21
311
954-519-1260
311
954-357-6622
954-831-4000

Family Success Center
Fire Code Violations
Homeless Services

Housing and Utilities
Payment Assistance

Household Hazardous Waste

Law Enforcement (BSO)/
Emergency

Law Enforcement (BSO)/
Non-emergency

Minimum Housing
Complaints

Office of Economic and
Small Business Development

Parks

Property Appraiser Consumer
Service and Exemptions

Sidewalk Damage/Potholes
Solid Waste and Recycling

Street Light Outage (FPL)
Tree Trimmer Complaints

Unsafe Structures
Overgrown Weeds & Grass
Zoning

954-357-5001

954-831-8210
954-357-5935
954-357-5025

954-765-4999
911

954-764 (HELP)
4357

954-357-9700
954-357-6400

954-357-8100
954-357-6830

311

954-765-4999
311

800-468-8243

954-765-4400
(option 2)

954-765-4400
311
311
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MUNICIPAL SERVICES DISTRICT


https://www.broward.org/municipalservicesdistrict/Pages/default.aspx
https://www.broward.org/commission/pages/default.aspx
https://www.youtube.com/@BrowardCountyGov
https://x.com/askbmsd
https://x.com/readybroward
https://www.broward.org/municipalservicesdistrict/Pages/default.aspx

NAME

AGRICULTURE AND CONSUMER SERVICES,
STATE OF FLORIDA

AMERICAN RED CROSS
ANIMAL CARE, BROWARD COUNTY

JAMES UTHMEIER,
ATTORNEY GENERAL, STATE OF FLORIDA

BROWARD COUNTY’S CALL CENTER

BROWARD SHERIFF’S OFFICE

ELDERLY VETERANS SERVICES DIVISION,
BROWARD COUNTY

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT DIVISION,
BROWARD COUNTY

EMERGENCY OPERATIONS CENTER,
BROWARD COUNTY

FAMILY SUCCESS CENTER,
BROWARD COUNTY

FEMA RECOVERY TIPS, U.S.

FLOODING IN THE BMSD

HOME DAMAGE ASSESSMENT,
BROWARD COUNTY

HOMELESS INITIATIVE,
BROWARD COUNTY

MOSQUITO CONTROL,
BROWARD COUNTY

OFFICE OF ECONOMIC AND SMALL BUSINESS
DEVELOPMENT, BROWARD COUNTY

STATE OF FLORIDA,
FL DEPT. OF ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY

TRANSIT, BROWARD COUNTY

PHONE NUMBER
800-435-7352

954-797-3800
954-359-1313
866-966-7226

954-847-2673
OR 311

954-764-4357
Non-Emergency

954-357-6622

N/A
954-357-6367
1-800-621-3362
954-357-6040

N/A

954-357-5935
954-765-4062
954-357-6400

850-815-4925

954-357-8400

WEBSITE
fdacs.gov

redcross.org/southflorida
broward.org/animal

myfloridalegal.com

broward.org/Flood
saferwatchapp.com/broward

broward.org/ElderlyAndVeterans
broward.org/Hurricane
owc.enterprise.earthnetworks.com/
OnlineWeatherCenter.aspx?aid=2136

broward.org/FamilySuccess

fema.gov/fact-sheet/starting-your-
recovery-after-flood

webapps2.broward.org/
damageassessment
broward.org/Homeless
broward.org/Mosquito
broward.org/econdev

floridajobs.org/floridadisaster.biz

broward.org/BCT

SERVICES
Agriculture, farms, animals

Shelter, Meals, Emotional Support
Pets

Report price gouging and scams

Questions about services and to report post
storm problems.

Report non-emergency incidents

Emergency Alert Response, Case Management,
Homemaking, Personal Care, Respite Care

After Event Emergency Guide

EOC Webcam

Services through Department of Human Services,
Rental Assistance, Utility Assistance.

Disaster information

Report flooding to Highway Bridge Maintenance
Division Mon - Fri, 7:00 am - 5:00 pm.
flooding@broward.org

Report damages to home

Homeless assistance

Request spraying

Services to local businesses

Survey to measure impact of physical &

economic impacts of flooding.
Bus service, updates, detours, etc.


https://www.fdacs.gov/
https://www.redcross.org/local/florida/south-florida.html
https://www.broward.org/animal/Pages/Default.aspx
https://www.myfloridalegal.com/
https://www.broward.org/Flood/Pages/default.aspx
https://www.saferwatchapp.com/broward/
https://www.broward.org/ElderlyAndVeterans/Pages/Default.aspx
https://www.broward.org/Hurricane/Pages/AtoZ.aspx
https://owc.enterprise.earthnetworks.com/OnlineWeatherCenter.aspx?aid=2136
https://owc.enterprise.earthnetworks.com/OnlineWeatherCenter.aspx?aid=2136
https://www.broward.org/FamilySuccess/Pages/Welcome.aspx
https://www.fema.gov/fact-sheet/starting-your-recovery-after-flood
https://www.fema.gov/fact-sheet/starting-your-recovery-after-flood
https://webapps2.broward.org/damageassessment/
https://webapps2.broward.org/damageassessment/
https://www.broward.org/Homeless/Pages/Default.aspx
https://www.broward.org/Mosquito/Pages/MosquitoServiceRequest.aspx
https://www.broward.org/econdev/Pages/default.aspx
https://floridajobs.org/floridadisaster.biz
https://www.broward.org/BCT/Pages/default.aspx
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