IMPORTANT NUMBERS

NAME	NUMBER
Aging and Disability Resources Center (ADRC)	954-745-9779
Abandoned Vehicles (Private property)	954-357-9700
Abandoned Vehicles (Public property, street)	954-764-4357
Animal Care	954-359-1313
BMSD Priority Access	954-847 (BMSD) 2673
Building Permits	954-765-4400 (option 1)
Building Code Compliance	311
Bulk Pickup & Garbage Collection	954-765-4999 311
Business Taxes Receipts	954-831-4000
Broward County Housing Authority	954-739-1114
Child Abuse/Sexual Assault 24 Hr. Crisis Hotline	954-761-7273
Crisis	211
Code Violation	311
Consumer Protection	954-519-1260
County Information Hotline	311
Elderly and Veterans Services	954-357-6622
Environmental Response	954-831-4000

NAME	NUMBER
Family Success Center	954-357-5001
Fire Code Violations	954-831-8210
Homeless Services	954-357-5935
Housing and Utilities Payment Assistance	954-357-5025
Household Hazardous Waste	954-765-4999
Law Enforcement (BSO)/ Emergency	911
Law Enforcement (BSO)/ Non-emergency	954-764 (HELP) 4357
Minimum Housing Complaints	954-357-9700
Office of Economic and Small Business Development	954-357-6400
Parks	954-357-8100
Property Appraiser Consumer Service and Exemptions	954-357-6830
Sidewalk Damage/Potholes	311
Solid Waste and Recycling	954-765-4999 311
Street Light Outage (FPL)	800-468-8243
Tree Trimmer Complaints	954-765-4400 (option 2)
Unsafe Structures	954-765-4400
Overgrown Weeds & Grass	311
Zoning	311

SAFETY IN **NUMBERS!**



THE BROWARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

24 Hr. Hotline











X.com/AskBMSD

X.com/ReadyBroward



YouTube: Broward Municipal Services District

Funding for this document is provided in part by the Broward County Board of County Commissioners. An equal opportunity employer and provider of services. 5000 copies of this public document were promulgated at a gross cost of \$1160 and \$0.232 per copy.



HURRICANE RECOVERY



NAME	PHONE NUMBER	WEBSITE	SERVICES
AGRICULTURE AND CONSUMER SERVICES, STATE OF FLORIDA	800-435-7352	fdacs.gov	Agriculture, farms, animals
AMERICAN RED CROSS	954-797-3800	redcross.org/southflorida	Shelter, Meals, Emotional Support
ANIMAL CARE, BROWARD COUNTY	954-359-1313	broward.org/animal	Pets
JAMES UTHMEIER, ATTORNEY GENERAL, STATE OF FLORIDA	866-966-7226	myfloridalegal.com	Report price gouging and scams
BROWARD COUNTY'S CALL CENTER	954-847-2673 OR 311	broward.org/Flood	Questions about services and to report post storm problems.
BROWARD SHERIFF'S OFFICE	954-764-4357 Non-Emergency	saferwatchapp.com/broward	Report non-emergency incidents
ELDERLY VETERANS SERVICES DIVISION, BROWARD COUNTY	954-357-6622	broward.org/ElderlyAndVeterans	Emergency Alert Response, Case Management, Homemaking, Personal Care, Respite Care
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT DIVISION, BROWARD COUNTY		broward.org/Hurricane	After Event Emergency Guide
EMERGENCY OPERATIONS CENTER, BROWARD COUNTY	N/A	owc.enterprise.earthnetworks.com/ OnlineWeatherCenter.aspx?aid=2136	EOC Webcam
FAMILY SUCCESS CENTER, BROWARD COUNTY	954-357-6367	broward.org/FamilySuccess	Services through Department of Human Services, Rental Assistance, Utility Assistance.
FEMA RECOVERY TIPS, U.S.	1-800-621-3362	fema.gov/fact-sheet/starting-your- recovery-after-flood	Disaster information
FLOODING IN THE BMSD	954-357-6040		Report flooding to Highway Bridge Maintenance Division Mon - Fri, 7:00 am - 5:00 pm. flooding@broward.org
HOME DAMAGE ASSESSMENT, BROWARD COUNTY	N/A	webapps2.broward.org/ damageassessment	Report damages to home
HOMELESS INITIATIVE, BROWARD COUNTY	954-357-5935	broward.org/Homeless	Homeless assistance
MOSQUITO CONTROL, BROWARD COUNTY	954-765-4062	broward.org/Mosquito	Request spraying
OFFICE OF ECONOMIC AND SMALL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT, BROWARD COUNTY	954-357-6400	broward.org/econdev	Services to local businesses
STATE OF FLORIDA, FL DEPT. OF ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY	850-815-4925	floridajobs.org/floridadisaster.biz	Survey to measure impact of physical & economic impacts of flooding.
TRANSIT, BROWARD COUNTY	954-357-8400	broward.org/BCT	Bus service, updates, detours, etc.